
Westwave

Thursday, 3 November 2022

2022 Auckland Secondary Schools

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.6.7

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Boys

Kobe Fox (2008) -- Rangitoto College 1

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 37.50  Backward Jump

104C 1 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 79.30  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.0 6.5 7.0     18.5 40.70 120.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 8.0 8.0     21.5 51.60 171.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Macleans College 2

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Backward Jump

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 75.35  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 103.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 40.70 144.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo [522] Guthrie (2008) -- greenbay high school 3

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 15.00 34.00  Backward Jump

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 66.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 101.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.5     14.0 39.20 140.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 1

100C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 42.50  Backward Jump

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 41.80 84.30  Armstand Somersault

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 43.20 127.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 54.00 181.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Yana Fedorova (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School 2

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Backward Jump

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 32.30 71.80  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 34.20 106.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 143.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Erica [180] Paltridge (2008) -- Waitakere college 3

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Backward Jump

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 32.40 71.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 37.05 108.45  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 142.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Grace Young (2008) -- Westlake Girls High School 4

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Backward Jump

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 66.25  Armstand Somersault

103A 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 33.25 99.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 25.65 125.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Kelsey Wade (2008) -- Henderson High School 5

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 38.00  Backward Jump

103C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 25.50 63.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 94.10  Back Somersault

102B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 30.60 124.70  Forward Somersault

Indy [113] McCarthy (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 6

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Backward Jump

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 24.00 86.20  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 116.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Roisin Ward (2008) -- Takapuna Grammar School 7

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.00  Backward Jump

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 69.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 94.40  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.0     12.5 21.25 115.65  Armstand Somersault

Melody Choi (2009) -- Westlake Girls High School 8

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 57.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 83.45  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 108.65  Inward Dive

Jolan [164] Ratsdorf (2009) -- Albany Junior High School / Diving Waitakere 9

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 35.50  Backward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 62.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 22.50 85.30  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 106.30  Forward Somersault

Margot Stokes (2008) -- Henderson High School 10

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 31.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 51.90  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 75.70  Forward Somersault

10A 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 18.15 93.85  Forward Lineup

Mya Ranby (2008) -- Albany junior high 11

100C 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 34.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 54.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 1.0 2.0 3.5     6.5 9.10 63.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.1 7.0 6.0 5.0     18.0 19.80 83.30  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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15-16 Boys

Flynn [169] Jameson (2007) -- ACG Sunderland 1

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 37.00  Backward Jump

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 50.60 87.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 50.40 138.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 53.20 191.20  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Boys

Benson Li (2006) -- Westlake Boys High School 2

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 39.00  Backward Jump

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 75.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 36.10 111.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 5.5 3.5     12.0 24.00 135.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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15-16 Girls

Grace Campbell (2007) -- Westlake Girls High School 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 10.0 7.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 49.50  Backward Jump

105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 50.40 99.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 58.05 157.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 50.40 208.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 50.00  Backward Jump

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 56.40 106.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 37.80 144.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 45.00 189.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst school diving 3

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 42.00  Backward Jump

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 77.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 34.00 111.15  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 141.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Monika [137] Sumner (2006) -- St Dominic’s College 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 51.00  Backward Jump

10B 5 1.1 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 23.65 74.65  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 100.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 129.15  Inward Dive

Natalia [171] Wilcox (2007) -- st cuthberts college 5

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Backward Jump

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 74.30  Armstand Somersault

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 98.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 127.00  Inward Dive

Harriet Swasbrook (2007) -- St Cuthberts College 6

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Backward Jump

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 71.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 101.50  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 18.70 120.20 2Armstand Somersault

Kezia [141] Kaushal (2007) -- St Dominic`s Catholic College 7

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Backward Jump

10B 5 1.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 17.60 62.10  Forward Lineup

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 87.45  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 119.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Girls

Latisha Willems (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 8

100C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 39.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.1 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 19.80 59.30  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 82.40  Forward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 107.60  Forward Dive

Daisy Powell (2009) -- Albany Júnior High School 9

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.1 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 20.90 58.40  Backward Lineup

10B 3 1.1 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 77.65  Forward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 3.0 5.0 4.5     12.5 17.50 95.15  Forward Dive

Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College (withdrew) 10

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

105B 7.5 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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